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Continental Series Flagpole
20' Anodized Clear Flagpole with External Truck

SPECIFICATIONS

Continental Series

SKU
Finish
Exposed Height

Overall Height

Top Diameter

Bottom Diameter

Wall Thickness
Shipping
Max Windspeed

Max Windspeed With

Flag

Recommended Flag

Size

Meets ASTM:

205994

Anodized
Clear

20 ft

22 ft
3in

5in
0.188in
118 Ibs
287 mph

182 mph

4'x6'

B 241 - Standard Specification for Aluminum
and Aluminum-Alloy Seamless Pipe and

Seamless Extruded Tube.

B 597 - Standard Practice for Heat Treatment

of Aluminum Alloys.

Meets NAAMM:

FP 1001 - Guide Specifications for Design of

Metal Flagpoles.
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