



SPECIFICATIONS

Continental Series

SKU	205994
Finish	Anodized Clear
Exposed Height	20 ft
Overall Height	22 ft
Top Diameter	3 in
Bottom Diameter	5 in
Wall Thickness	0.188 in
Shipping	118 lbs
Max Windspeed	287 mph
Max Windspeed With Flag	182 mph
Recommended Flag Size	4' x 6'

Meets ASTM:
B 241 - Standard Specification for Aluminum and Aluminum-Alloy Seamless Pipe and Seamless Extruded Tube.
B 597 - Standard Practice for Heat Treatment of Aluminum Alloys.

Meets NAAMM:
FP 1001 - Guide Specifications for Design of Metal Flagpoles.